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Family Name,
Name

Ploegmakers, Theo

Year of Birth

1946

Nationality

NED

Languages

Dutch, English, German

Proposed by NF

NED, Royal Dutch Equestrian Federation

Experience

1994-
1999

2001-
2011

2009-
2011

2011-
2018

Equestrian
Background

2011

Showjumping Rider:
Sponsor Eric van der Vleuten (VINK)/Headsponsor FEI WC Jumping ( VINK )

Vice President of CDI/CSI ‘s-Hertogenbosch (Indoor Brabant)
Board Member KNHS responsible for the High Performance Sport

President of the KNHS ( Royal Dutch Equestrian Federation )

Chair Dutch Equestrian Knowledge Centre ( NHK )
Vice Chair of the Dutch Horse Society (Sectorraad Paarden)

Member of the FEI Solidarity Committee

Board Member European Equestrian Federation responsible for Brotherhood program

1965-
1975

1975-
1978

1978-
1982

1982-
1985

1985-

Professional
Career

Experience

Officer Shell Tankers (Mechanical Engineering)
Product managers Michelin France (Pneumatic Engineering)

Technical Director Witteman NED/USA (CO2 Recovery Plant)

Sales & Marketing Director at Van Arendonk BV ( Tannery projects ) for Eastern Europe
1983-1988 CEO Ameron PTE Singapore

Sales @ Marketing Director at Ameron BV ( Maritime/Offshore ) for Europe, Africa and

1988

the Middel East

| Degree / Certification
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E o

o] 1984
1997

Nautical Academy Vlissingen ( Mechanical Engineering )
Several Studies Nautical Engineering ( Ranking )
Singapore Management Institute ( Financial Management )

University of California Los Angeles ( Advanced Executive Program )
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