

Chair EEF Regional Group			
Civility	🗆 Ms 🗆 Mrs 🖾 Mr 🗌 Dr	and the	
Family Name, Name	Ploegmakers, Theo	Long.	
Year of Birth	1946		
Nationality	NED		
Languages	Dutch, English, German		
Proposed by NF	NED, Royal Dutch Equestrian Federation		

Equestrian Background	Year	Experience
	1994- 1999	Showjumping Rider: Sponsor Eric van der Vleuten (VINK)/Headsponsor FEI WC Jumping (VINK)
	2001- 2011	Vice President of CDI/CSI 's-Hertogenbosch (Indoor Brabant)
	2009- 2011	Board Member KNHS responsible for the High Performance Sport
	2011- 2018	President of the KNHS (Royal Dutch Equestrian Federation)
		Chair Dutch Equestrian Knowledge Centre (NHK) Vice Chair of the Dutch Horse Society (Sectorraad Paarden)
	2011	Member of the FEI Solidarity Committee Board Member European Equestrian Federation responsible for Brotherhood program

	Year	Experience
Professional Career	1965- 1975	Officer Shell Tankers (Mechanical Engineering)
	1975- 1978	Product managers Michelin France (Pneumatic Engineering)
	1978- 1982	Technical Director Witteman NED/USA (CO2 Recovery Plant)
	1982- 1985	Sales & Marketing Director at Van Arendonk BV (Tannery projects) for Eastern Europe 1983-1988 CEO Ameron PTE Singapore
	1985- 1988	Sales @ Marketing Director at Ameron BV (Maritime/Offshore) for Europe, Africa and the Middel East

Education / Certification	Year	Degree / Certification
	1965	Nautical Academy Vlissingen (Mechanical Engineering)
	1966- 1975	Several Studies Nautical Engineering (Ranking)
	1984	Singapore Management Institute (Financial Management)
	1997	University of California Los Angeles (Advanced Executive Program)